
Gaylord-05 248lbs
Description Quantity Actual 

2851 Cassett Assy (A0P0A62015) Paper Tray Assembly OEM! A0P0A62015 Grade B 2
2842 Genuine Konica Minolta 502, 552, 602, 652 A0P0R72711 LCT Tray Large Capacity Tray 3 1500 Sheets Cassette Tray #3 Grade B 1
2843 Genuine Konica Minolta 502, 552, 602, 652 A0P0R72600 LCT Tray Large Capacity Tray 4 1000 Sheets Cassette Tray #4 Grade B 1

2849 Grade B 1
2836 Genuine Konica Minolta 502, 552, 602, 652 A0P0161602 Cover /Rear Grade B 1
2835 Genuine Konica Minolta 502, 552, 602, 652 A2WU160500 Cover /Left front A2WU160500 Grade B 1
2834 Genuine Konica Minolta 502, 552, 602, 652 A00J160605 Cover /Left Grade B 1
2833 Genuine Konica Minolta 502, 552, 602, 652 A00J161803 Cover /Rear Grade B 1
2841 Genuine Konica Minolta 502, 552, 602, 652 Scanner Lamp ADF Grade B 1
2838 Genuine Konica Minolta 502, 552, 602, 652 Level Conveyance Sectoin 2 "LC2" Complete with Rails LC2 Grade B 1
2837 Genuine Konica Minolta 502, 552, 602, 652 A0P0163300 Read Cover /Right Grade B 1
2831 Genuine Konica Minolta A0P0165701 Cover & A0P0162003 Cover /Rear & A0P0165301 Cover Grade B 1
2830 Genuine Konica Minolta A0P0161902 Cover /Rear & A0P0165601 Cover Grade B 1
2829 Genuine Konica Minolta A00J161400 Cover /Left rear Grade B 1
2828 Genuine Konica Minolta A0P0161700 Cover /Rear Grade B 1
2852 A0P0R71000 Manuscript glass assy A0P0R71000 Grade B 1
2848 Apple A1387, A1532, A1522, (5) iPhone 4s, (1) x iPhone 5c, (1) x iPhone 6 Plus (7) Units Total Untested Grade B 7

721 Dell 331-6307 / 0RMYTR / XX6F0 / E-Port 130W Port Replicator With USB 3.0 331-6307 NEW 7
680 HP NC523SFP DUAL PORT 10GB SERVER ADAPTER HIGH PROFILE 593742-001 // 593715-001        593715-001 New Other 5
700 Polycom 2201-06642-001 AMAZING CONDITION BUNDLE AS SHOWN IP400 Series IP4000 New Other 1
701 Polycom 2201-06642-001 AMAZING CONDITION AS SHOWN IP4000 Grade B 1

681
HP 233104-001 240244-001 Proliant DL580 G2 120mm x 25mm Hot Plug Fan

 233104-00 New 1

682
HP 209816-001 NC6136 GIGABIT SERVER 1000BASE SX NETWORK INTERFACE CARD

NC6136 New Other 3

694
PA-A6-T3 - Cisco ATM Port Adapter

PA-A6-T3 Grade B 1
696 Replacement Samsung CLP-500D7K Black Toner Cartridge - High Yield CLP-500D7K New Other 1
698 Cisco MDS9509 Bracket Screws CD Misc Parts 53-2096-03 New Other 1

710
HP 298329-001 225 Watt Redundant Power Supply For Proliant SPS-PWR SPLY, 225w, HTPLG, REDUND

298329-001 New 1

706
C3900-SPE100/K9 Cisco 3900 Service Performance Engine

New 1
674 PowerPal PP-NC-03 Dial Up Power Control on/off control DTMF PP-NC-03 New Other 1
711 Replacement Toner For HP Q1138A Toner Cartridge Black LJ4200 New Other 1
695 Emulex EM212-L3TA-SS Clas 1 Fiber Transceiver  EM212-L3TA-SS New Other 1

705
ESP Digital QC Surge Protector/Noise Filter Model D5133NT - 120 Volt, 15 Amp D5133NT

Grade B 1

        A0P0R72711
        A0P0R72600

Bizhub ADU & Paper Conveyance Complete A0P0R71911, A0P0R73011 paper exit conveyance assy, A0P0R71900 2nd T
A0P0R71911, A0
        A0P0161602

        A00J160605
        A00J161803

        A0P0163300
A0P0165701 | A
        A0P0165601
        A00J161400
        A0P0161700

A1387, A1532, A

53-2096-03 Rev 

C3900-SPE100/K



692 Future Graphics Wiper Blade for use Lexmark t640,t642,t644 PKG of 10 R640WBLADEK New Other 1
691 Future Graphics Wiper Blade for use in Lexmark OPTRA-S/Se/T T520/T544,T620/622,T630/T632/T634 New Other 1
689 Future Graphhics wiper blade for use in HP Canon VX *Pkg of 8* VXWBLADEK New Other 1

688
Wiper Blade for Next
LEX E320/322 WIPER BLADE *PKG of 10* LE320BLADE-5 New Other 1

686 Wiper Blade For HP LaserJet M1120 M1522 P1505 P1007 Printer *PKG OF 10* EACH 80922 New Other 1

718
CISCO VWIC2-1MFT-T1/E1= 1-Port T1/E1 Multiflex Trunk Voice/WAN Interface Card 1 x RJ-48C T1/E1 WAN

Grade B 4

717
Cisco VWIC-2MFT-T1 Wan Interface Card 2-Port

VWIC2MFT-T1 Grade B 4

716
Cisco HWIC-1DSU-T1 - T1 DSU/CSU WAN Interface Card - SAME DAY SHIPPING

HWIC1DSUT1 Grade B 1
714 Grade B 2
713 Cisco VWIC3-1MFT-T1/E1 Grade B 3
708 Lot of (2) AFBR-5710PZ Compatible TAA Compliant 1000Base-SX SFP Transceiver (MMF, 850nm, 550m, LC) AFBR-5710PZ New 9
732 CISCO-8001937902 Bracket Kit In Original New Bag 800-19379-02 New 3

731
Cisco 2960/3550/3560/3750 19" Rack Mount Kit (P/N 800-16852-02) with genuine Cis

800-16852-02 New 1

730
LC/LC 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable - OM1 - 2 Meter

New 1

726
Finisar FTLF8524P2BNV 4 Gbit Short-Wavelength FC SFP Transceiver

New 1
675 AC Adapter For SIEMENS SPEEDSTREAM 4200 5200 5100 4060 DSL 12v Dc 500mA - Refurbished DV-1250 Grade B 1
720 DELL 3.5" F238F SAS/SASTu Hard Drive Tray/Caddy for DELL R610/R710/T610/T710 F238F New 1

1342
Ricoh 888342 Type R1 Magenta Toner Cartridge Genuine OEM

888342 New Open Box 2
1344 Compatible PANASONIC KX-FA83A Black Toner Cartridge Premium Quality KXFA83A(g) New Open Box 2

1341
Kyocera Part # 2AR82020 OEM Black Drum - 50,000 Pages

2AR82020 New Open Box 1

1340
New Genuine Konica Minolta QMS MAGICOLOR 2200 2210 Fuser OIL Unit 1710475-001

1710475-001 New Open Box 1

OPTRASWBLADE

VWIC2-1MFT-T1/

MT18JSF25672PDZ-1G4F1 - Micron Technology 2GB DDR3-1333MHz PC3-10600 ECC Registered CL9 240-Pin DIMM 1.3MT18JSF25672P
VWIC3-1MFT-T1/

LC/LC 62.5/125 M

 FTLF8524P2BNV


